National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
July 31, 2008
ADC101S101
Single Channel, 0.5 to 1 Msps, 10-Bit A/D Converter
General Description

Connection Diagram
20145205
Ordering Information
Order Code Temperature Range Description Top Mark
ADC101S101CISD −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead LLP Package X2C
ADC101S101CISDX −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead LLP Package, Tape & Reel X2C
ADC101S101CIMF −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Package X02C
ADC101S101CIMFX −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel X02C
ADC101S101EVAL  SOT-23 Evaluation Board
TRI-STATE® is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
© 2008 National Semiconductor Corporation 201452 www.national.com
A
D